

4

No. and date of agreement -
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work).

2) Construction of Subgrade
 & earthen shoulder :-

~~4 x 25.00 x 5.00 + 5.00/2 x 0.30 = 157.5 m²~~

4 x 25.00 x 5.00 + 4.00/2 x 0.30 = 142.13 m

4 x 25.00 x 4.00 + 3.00/2 x 0.30 = 120.00 m

~~107.42 m²~~

1 x 25.00 x 3.00 + 3.00/2 x 0.30 = 74.27 m²

20/02/24

Abstract of cost

Est on A/C B/M

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① bonding & fixing wearing kerb work.					
Qty rate kg - ① 0.225 10-m					
② 33325.28/10m					10824.200
② clearing & grubbing road surf.					
Qty rate kg - ① 0.1137 kact.					
② 51133.76/kact					5814.200
③ construction of subgrade & earth shoulder					
Qty rate kg - ① 444.37 m ²					
② 176.86/m ²					78591.200
④ construction of granular sub base with well graded material					
Qty rate kg - ④ 136.81 m ²					
② 1906.19/m ²					260786.200
⑤ WBM binding - 3.					
Qty rate kg - ⑤ 102.61 m ²					
② 2538.66/m ²					260492.200
⑥ cement concrete pavement m-20					
Qty rate kg - ⑤ 218.904 m ²					
② 6876.07/m ²					1505199.200

21,21,706.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) (13) Large brass side layers on precast.					
of side key - (5) $63.00 m^2$ @ $504.69/m^2$ ———— 31795200					
(8) (20) Traffic sign at side key - (6)					
(i) 600 mm eqt triangle.					
2 nos @ $3497.713/m^2$ ———— 6995200					
(ii) 600 mm circular 1 nos.					
@ $4723.378/m^2$ ———— 4723200					
(iii) 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
2 nos @ $6624.607/m^2$ ———— 13249200					
(iv) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
1 no @ $4597.916/m^2$ ———— 4598200					
(9) (20) direction & place board.					
of side key - (6) 2 nos.					
@ $11697.51/m^2$ ———— 23395200					
(10) (30) Boarding and fixing of typical m.m.G.I.Y sign board & Jags.					
of side key - (6)					
3 nos.					
@ $9398.60/m^2$ ———— 28196200					

K₁ 22.34657200

Continuation

Bt/M 22,34,657.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Earth work in excavator for foundation work.					
Qty in kg - (2) 15.66 m ³					
② 294.73/m ³					4615.00
(12) Providing R.C.C. M-15 in leveling course					
Qty in kg - (2) 1.799 m ³					
② 5155.39/m ³					9275.00
(13) Brick masonry work in c.m (1:4)					
Qty in kg - (2) 13.896 m ³					
Limit - 13.869 m ³					
② 6542.35/m ³					90736.00
(14) Providing and laying R.C.C. like slab					
600 mm ϕ .					
Qty in kg - (2) 5.00 m					
② 1270.22/m					6351.200
(15) Plastering with c.m (1:4) 15 mm thick					
Qty in kg - (3) 24.72 m ²					
② 368.82/m ²					9136.00
(16) Providing 1:5 mm cement running					
Qty in kg - (2) 8.97 m ²					

Continuation

Bt/M 23,54,770.00

D.H. 23.54.770 = 00

Continuation